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3D HOLOGRAM FAN
Break through the visual experience and break the traditional display
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Size(mm）

Resolution(dpi)

Viewing Angle

PCS per carton

Carton size(cm）

Carton Gross weight

650x650x7

7

2048x960

170°

1

76x26.6x1

3 6.5kg

720

100

2000

Luminance

Revolutions

Rated power(w)

Z3 HDMI REAL-TIME PLAYBACK
Fiber optic cable HDMI transceiver HDMI cable
Long transmission distance
and zero delay

Easy to install Lightweight
and bendable

Strong against signal
inter ference

LED QTY.

Display diameter 65

960 leds

cm
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Size(mm）

Resolution(dpi)

Viewing Angle

PCS per carton

Carton size(cm）

Carton Gross weight

1000x1000x77

20 4 8x14 4 0

170°

1

76x26.6x13

7kg

Z5S HDMI REAL-TIME PLAYBACK
Fiber optic cable HDMI transceiver HDMI cable
Long transmission distance
and zero delay

Easy to install Lightweight
and bendable

Strong against signal
inter ference

LED QTY.

Display diameter 100

1440 leds

cm 150

700

2000

Luminance

Revolutions

Rated power(w)
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Size(mm）

Resolution(dpi)

Viewing Angle

PCS per carton

Carton size(cm）

Carton Gross weight

1500x1500x140

2048x2880

170°

1

83x4.56x255

15kg

Z4 HDMI REAL-TIME PLAYBACK
Fiber optic cable HDMI transceiver HDMI cable
Long transmission distance
and zero delay

Easy to install Lightweight
and bendable

Strong against signal
inter ference

LED QTY.

Display diameter 150

2880 leds

cm 320

350

4000

Luminance

Revolutions

Rated power(w)
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Size(mm）

Resolution(dpi)

Viewing Angle

PCS per carton

Carton size(cm）

Carton Gross weight

1800x1800x1

40 20 4 8 x

2512

170°

1

99x46.5x25

16.5kg

Z200 HDMI REAL-TIME PLAYBACK
Fiber optic cable HDMI transceiver HDMI cable
Long transmission distance
and zero delay

Easy to install Lightweight
and bendable

Strong against signal
inter ference

LED QTY.

Display diameter 180

2512 leds

cm

350

400

1800

Luminance

Revolutions

Rated power(w)
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42cm
Z1/ Z 2

80cm
Z8

52cm
Z7H

100cm
Z5_ 2020/ Z5S

56cm
Z6/ Z6H

150cm
Z4

65cm

180cm
Z200

Z3/Z3_2020
/Z3H

3D Holographic Advertising Machine
Brand-new vision | High-definition naked eyes | Eye-catching drainage

16G TF card Multi mode Bluetooth Audio APP Edit Free material
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Use in multiple scenarios Multiple Splicing Unlimited Size
Application shopping malls, exhibitions, bars,
railway stations, parties, signs, etc.

Support nationwide door-to-door service, professional
one-on-one guidance
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Note: Z1 only supports WINDOWS, and does not support Bluetooth audio,
multi-unit splicing, and APP editing.

Size（mm）

Resolution（dpi）

LED QTY.

Content replacement mode

Rated power

Revolutions/Luminance

PCS per carton

Carton size（cm）

Carton Gross weight

420x71x41

430x224

2x112

TF card

20w

1300/1200

10

48.5x44x23.5

6.7kg

320x71x41

1024x224

2x112

TF card & Android& IOS

36w

1200/1500

10

48.5x44x23.5

6.2kg

420x71x41

1024x384

2x192

TF card & Android& IOS

36w

1200/1500

10

48.5x44x23.5

7.1kg

42cm 3D LED FAN

16G TF card Multi mode Bluetooth Audio APP Edit Free material

Z1

Application Function

Z2-32 Z2-42

Support system

Model no.
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52cm 3D LED FAN

Model no.

Size（mm）

Resolution（dpi）

LED QTY.

Rated power

Revolutions（rpm）

Luminance

PCS per carton

Carton size（cm）

Carton Gross weight

520 x 520 x 55

1600x576

4x144

30w

700

1200

10

4 8 .5x43.5x41.5

12kg

Application Function

Z7H

16G TF card Multi mode Bluetooth Audio APP Edit Free material

Support system
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56cm 3D LED FAN

Model no.

Size（mm）

Resolution（dpi）

LED QTY.

Rated power

Revolutions（rpm）

Luminance

PCS per carton

Carton size（cm）

Carton Gross weight

560x560x85

1600x616

4x154

24w

670

1200

10

4 8 .5x43.5x41.5

18kg

56 0 x56 0 x55

1600x640

4x160

36w

700

1200

10

4 8 .5x43.5x41.5

15kg

Application Function

Z6 Z6H

16G TF card Multi mode Bluetooth Audio APP Edit Free material

Support system
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65cm 3D LED FAN

Model no.

Size（mm）

Resolution（dpi）

LED QTY.

Rated power

Revolutions（rpm）

Luminance

PCS per carton

Carton size（cm）

Carton Gross weight

650 x 650 x 85

1600x768

4x192

60w

700

1300

10

4 8 .5x43.5x41.5

15kg

650 x 650 x 55

16 0 0 x1152

4x 28 8

80w

700

1500

10

4 8 .5x43.5x41.5

15kg

650 x 650 x 55

1600x960

4x240

60w

700

1800

10

4 8 .5x43.5x41.5

15kg

Z3

Application Function

Z3_2020 Z3H

16G TF card Multi mode Bluetooth Audio APP Edit Free material

Support system
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80cm 3D LED FAN

Model no.

Size（mm）

Resolution（dpi）

LED QTY.

Rated power

Revolutions（rpm）

Luminance

PCS per carton

Carton size（cm）

Carton Gross weight

800x800x55

1600x960

4x240

60w

700

1800

10

58x47x50

22.5kg

Application Function

Z8

16G TF card Multi mode Bluetooth Audio APP Edit Free material

Support system
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100cm 3D LED FAN

Model no.

Size（mm）

Resolution（dpi）

LED QTY.

Rated power

Revolutions（rpm）

Luminance

PCS per carton

Carton size（cm）

Carton Gross weight

1000x1000x77

1024x1024

4x 256

130w

700

1500

10

58x47x50

31.3kg

1000x1000x77

20 4 8x14 4 0

4x 36 0

150w

700

2000

10

58x47x50

31.3kg

Application Function

Z5_ 2 02 0 Z5S

16G TF card Multi mode Bluetooth Audio APP Edit Free material

Support system
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120cm 3D LED FAN

16G TF card Multi mode Bluetooth Audio APP Edit Free material

Application Function

Z9

Support system

Model no.

Size（mm）

Resolution（dpi）

LED QTY.

Rated power

Revolutions（rpm）

Luminance

PCS per carton

Carton size（cm）

Carton Gross weight

1200x1200x85

2048x1440

4x360

150w

700

2000

10

58x47x50

33kg
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Model no.

Size（mm）

Resolution（dpi）

LED QTY.

Rated power

Revolutions（rpm）

Luminance

PCS per carton

Carton size（cm）

Carton Gross weight

1500x1500x140

2048x2880

8x360

320w

350

2000

1

83x4.56x255

15kg

Application Function

Z4

150cm 3D LED FAN

16G TF card Multi mode Bluetooth Audio APP Edit Free material

Support system
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Model no.

Size（mm）

Resolution（dpi）

LED QTY.

Rated power

Revolutions（rpm）

Luminance

PCS per carton

Carton size（cm）

Carton Gross weight

1800x1800x140

20 4 8 x 2512

8x314

400w

350

1800

1

99x46.5x25

16.5kg

Application Function

Z200

16G TF card Multi mode Bluetooth Audio APP Edit Free material

Support system180cm 3D LED FAN
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15cm

Application
Function

HOLIDAY DECORATION MODELS

Support system

Model no.

Resolution（dpi）

LED QTY.

Built-in battery

control method

Charging voltage

input interface

Output Interface

Package size(cm)

128x128

64

Working hours > 6 h

wif i上传

5V, 1A

1x Type-C

1x USB

19 x 6 .5x 26

Z15

Bluetooth Audio APP Edit Free material
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10cm

Application
Function

PORTABLE HOLOGRAPHIC FAN

Support system

Bluetooth Audio APP Edit Free material

Model no.

Resolution（dpi）

LED QTY.

Built-in battery

input interface

Output Interface

Package Size

PCS per carton

Outer box size (cm)

96x96

48

Working hours > 6 h

1x Type-C

1xUSB,2000ma power supply

28.8x17x5.5cm

20

60x36x30

Z10



Ceiling installation

Wall-mounted

Desktop placement
Floor stand
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DH SERIES

16G TF card Multi mode Bluetooth Audio APP Edit Free material

Application Function

Z2-32 Z2-42

Support system

Model no.

Size（mm）

Resolution（dpi）

LED QTY.

Rated power

Revolutions（rpm）

Luminance

PCS per carton

Carton size（cm）

Carton Gross weight

360x360x75

1024x224

2x112

36w

1200

1500

10

40x40x40

8kg

450x450x75

1024x384

2x192

36w

1200

1500

10

49x49x49

10kg
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DH SERIES

Model no.

Size（mm）

Resolution（dpi）

LED QTY.

Rated power

Revolutions（rpm）

Luminance

PCS per carton

Carton size（cm）

Carton Gross weight

520 x 520 x 55

1600x576

4x144

30w

700

1200

10

4 8 .5x43.5x41.5

12kg

56 0 x56 0 x55

1600x640

4x160

36w

700

1200

10

4 8 .5x43.5x41.5

15kg

650 x 650 x 55

16 0 0 x1152

4x 28 8

80w

700

1500

10

4 8 .5x43.5x41.5

15kg

Z7H

Application Function

Z6H Z3_2020

16G TF card Multi mode Bluetooth Audio APP Edit Free material

Support system
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DH SERIES

16G TF card Multi mode Bluetooth Audio APP Edit Free material

Application Function

HDMI-65CM

Support system

Model no.

Size（mm）

Resolution（dpi）

LED QTY.

Rated power

Revolutions（rpm）

Luminance

PCS per carton

Carton size（cm）

Carton Gross weight

706x706x116

2048x960

4x240

100w

720

2000

1

80x16x79.5

6.5kg
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15cm

58cm

Z-ACRYLIC-42/52

Z1(42cm)/Z7H(52cm)

13cm

75cm

Z3(65cm)

Z-ACRYLIC-56/65

16cm

113cm

Z-ACRYLIC-80/100

Z5(100cm)

Transparent protective cover

2.9 KG

PC+PVC

67x66x21cm

58x58x15cm

Z1(42cm)/Z7H(52cm)

4.5KG

PC+PVC

75x75x13cm

78x78x16cm

Z6(56cm)/Z3(65cm)

9KG

PC+PVC

119 x115x19 cm

113x113x16cm

Z8(80)/Z5(100cm)

Size

Carton size

Shell material

Matching model

Carton Gross weight

16G TF card

16G TF card

Bluetooth Audio

Bluetooth Audio

APP Edit

APP Edit

Free material

Free material

Matching model

Matching model

Application Function

Application Function

DZ SERIES

DB SERIES

Z2 42cm / Z7H 52cm / Z6H 56cm / Z3 65cm

Z2 42cm / Z7H 52cm / Z6H 56cm / Z3 65cm

Support system

Support system
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Product name

Product weight

Surface treatment

Product material

Package Size

product height

Weight capacity

Product color

Holographic tripod

4KG

Piano paint

cold rolled steel

12x14x90cm

130cm-210cm

40KG

black

Product nameDisplay stand

Applicable modelsZ5(100cm)

Display diameter100cm

Product Size120x47.1x180cm

Shell materialAcrylic cover + wooden base

Product nameDouble-sided bracket

Display diameter52cm/65cm

Product materialAcrylic

Applicable modelsZ7/Z3H

Product nameHolographic Ceiling Bracket Shortest

size65cm

Longest size105cm

Mounting panel size11.5x11.5cm

Upper mounting hole9x9cm

Bottom mounting hole7x7cm

14.5x14.5cm

Mobile lithium battery One to nine power supply

Product nameHolographic Desktop Stand

Product Size58x58x16cm

Other accessories
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Support system

Suitable for large-scale exhibitions, supermarkets,
schools and subway advertisements

FLOOR HOLOGRAPHIC VERTICAL DISPLAY RACK

Stand height

Built-in model (optional)

Cabinet material

Stand height

Built-in model (optional)

Cabinet size

Cabinet material

Mirror material

Stand height

Built-in model (optional)

Cabinet material

Mirror material

Customizable

Z6H 56cm / Z3 65cm

Aluminum

Customizable

Z6H 56cm / Z3 65cm

78x18x180cm

Cold rolled steel

Mirror 5mm acrylic

Customizable

Z6H 56cm / Z3 65cm

Acrylic

Mirror 5mm acrylic

HP-C

HP-B

HP-A 

HP-A HP-B HP-C
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MULTIPLE SPLICING - UNLIMITED SIZE UNLIMITED SPLICING - MODULAR DESIGN

641

641

Splicing unitsBuilt-in model

3x3（9 units）Z3/Z3H

4x4（16 units）Z3/Z3H

5x5（25 units）Z3/Z3H

Display size

1.6x1.6m

2.1x2.1m

2.5x2.5m

Positive display effect

Side effects

On-site installation effect 4x4 16 splicing acrylic module installation

Side effects

Flight case transport

Module size

Panel material

Frame material

Splicing size

1100x1100mm

Acrylic

Aluminum (customizable)

Unlimited stitching

1100

1100
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1550

650

2050

1550

1550

5700

1550

2050

3 Splicing 9 Splicing

48 Splicing

12 Splicing

65cm holographic fan splicing reference scheme
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120cm holographic fan splicing reference scheme

3 Splicing 9 Splicing

24 Splicing

12 Splicing
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Outdoor Transformers (40 splicing)

Shanghai Clothing Exhibition (9 sets of splicing) Shanghai exhibition (9 sets splicing)

Chinese Acrobatic Art Festival (66 sets)

Shanghai exhibition (12 splicing)

Alibaba annual meeting (20 splicing)

CITIC Special Steel Annual Meeting (30 splicing)

STITCHING APPLICATION SCENARIO CASE (PART)



Transparent OLED products

Wide viewing angle 178°

Transparent display 40% transparency

The details of light and shade extend infinitely,
and imagination has no boundaries

Any direction is a golden perspective,beautiful
without dead ends

Restore the real world, beautiful without fear of
color difference

Integrate with the environment and awaken the
harmonious beauty

Wireless screen transmission, multiple intelligent
interactions: wonderful interaction without distance

Wide color gamut 120%

10 point capacitive touch

High contrast ratio 150000:1



Email：info@osmicproductions.com

website：osmicproductions.com.au

Address：Unit 13/225A Brisbane Road, Biggera Watters, 4216 QLD Australia
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